Dulles Band 2023-2024 Sponsorship Packet



We Support Our Sponsors

Greetings,

Thank you for your interest in supporting the Dulles Viking Band. Your generous donation will help our students continue to pursue musical excellence.

As a Dulles Viking Band sponsor, you are partnering with the successful Dulles High School Viking Band and all the businesses and families that support them. The various levels of corporate sponsorships are listed on the following pages for your consideration. We would be honored to have your support and promote your business as a Viking Sponsor to our community.

Thank you in advance for your willingness to make a difference in the lives of our students.

Sincerely,

Arnel Dayrít

Dulles High School, Director of Bands

The Dulles Band Booster Club is a 501(c)3 organization so all donations are tax deductible. Any questions can be directed to our Sponsorship Chair, sponsorship@dullesbandboosters.org.

2023-2024 Corporate Sponsorship Levels

Friend of the Band (\$250+)

- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages
- Band Shirt

Viking Squad (\$500+)

- Advertised as Sponsor at Band events
- Listed as Sponsor on Band Newsletter
- Listed as Sponsor on select DHS Band shirts
- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages
- Band shirt

Drum Major (\$1,000+)

- Sponsor listed on DHS Viking Band Trailer
- Advertising Banner displayed at Dulles Football Games (Sponsor provides banner - small 2x4)
- Recognition Plaque
- Band Swag
- Advertised as Sponsor at Band events
- Listed as Sponsor on Band Newsletter
- Listed as Sponsor on select DHS Band shirts
- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages

Director (\$2,500+)

- Sponsor Band Booster Tailgating Events on game days
- Sponsor listed on DHS Viking Band Trailer
- Advertising Banner displayed at Dulles Football Games (Sponsor provides banner - medium 2x6)
- Recognition Plaque + Band Photo
- Band Swag
- Advertised as Sponsor at Band events
- Listed as Sponsor on Band Newsletter
- Listed as Sponsor on select DHS Band shirts
- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages

<u>Maestro (\$3,500+)</u>

- Sponsor name + 15sec Ad presented during Half Time
- Prominent advertising on posters/flyers/concert program
- Sponsor Band Booster Tailgating Events on game days
- Sponsor listed on DHS Viking Band Trailer
- Advertising Banner displayed at Dulles Football Games (Sponsor provides banner - large 3x6)
- Recognition Plaque + Band Photo
- Band Swag
- Advertised as Sponsor at Band events
- Listed as Sponsor on Band Newsletter
- Listed as Sponsor on select DHS Band shirts
- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages

Maestro Elite (\$5,000+)

- Jazz Band appearance at Sponsor's Company event (requests must be received in advance)
- Large Company Logo on DHS Viking Band Trailer
- Reserved seating at DHS Band Concerts
- Passes to DHS football games + Meet the Band Photo Op
- Sponsor name + 15sec Ad presented during Half Time
- Prominent advertising on posters/flyers/concert program
- Sponsor Band Booster Tailgating Events on game days
- Advertising Banner displayed at Dulles Football Games (Sponsor provides banner - large 3x6)
- Recognition Plaque + Band Photo
- Band Swag
- Advertised as Sponsor at Band events
- Listed as Sponsor on Band Newsletter
- Listed as Sponsor on select DHS Band shirts
- Sponsor's Name on DHS Band website
- Presented as Sponsor on DHS Band social media pages

2023-2024 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Contact Name:
Business Name:
Business Address:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
Please Select Sponsorship Level:
o Friend of the Band \$250
o Viking Squad \$500
o Drum Major \$1,000
o Director \$2,500

- o Maestro \$3,500
- o Maestro Elite \$5,000+

PAYMENT DUE BY JULY 31ST IN ORDER TO BE ON THE T-SHIRT

Method of Payment:

_____ Check (payable to DBBC)

Credit Card / PayPal (pay online at: <u>Donate (paypal.com)</u>

Please mail this form and donation to: (required to ensure tax receipt and recognition of level) Dulles Band Booster Club PO Box 762 Stafford, TX 77497-0762

All 2023-2024 sponsorship levels and associated benefits will extend through July 30,2024. FOR TAX PURPOSES, 2023-2024 sponsorship contributions will only apply to taxes in the year that it is received. You will be contacted by phone or email to discuss the details of your sponsorship. Please feel free to contact Dulles Band Boosters Sponsorship at <u>sponsorship@dullesbandboosters.org.</u>

Our Mission: The Dulles Band Boosters will build a community to promote and encourage the support of all functions of the Dulles High School Band through volunteering and fundraising.

The Dulles Booster Club is a section 501(c)(3) organization. Tax identification can be provided upon request. Dulles Band Booster Club, PO Box 762, Stafford, TX, 77497-0762 http://www.dullesvikingband.org info@dullesbandboosters.org